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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaleigh Hammonds206
Sokol FT W

9.250 9.450 9.5759.325 37.600
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Evie Allen204
Sokol FT W

9.200 9.650 9.4009.150 37.400
2T 3 4T 4 2 

2 

Kenzie Harris223
World Of Gymnastics

9.000 9.700 9.5509.050 37.300
10T 1T 6 2 3 

3 

Reagan Shinn214
The Rock

9.000 9.200 9.1259.250 36.575
10T 7T 3 10 4 

4 

Whitley Eppes215
The Rock

8.850 9.700 9.1008.850 36.500
15T 1T 10T 11 5 

5 

Kayla Farley203
Sokol FT W

9.100 8.650 9.3759.150 36.275
6T 18 4T 5T 6 

6 

Ava Garrett213
The Rock

9.150 9.550 9.2258.200 36.125
4T 5 25 8T 7 

7 

Emma Vidal216
The Rock

8.700 9.625 9.3008.450 36.075
19 4 18 7 8 

8 

Kennedy Sexauer229
World Of Gymnastics

9.100 9.175 8.7008.950 35.925
6T 9 7T 20 9 

9 

Emma Webster217
World Of Gymnastics

8.600 9.050 9.4758.750 35.875
20T 10 12 3 10 

10 

Jaden Panther226
World Of Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.0758.850 35.775
4T 16T 10T 12T 11 

11 

Rebekah Northam225
World Of Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 9.0008.950 35.750
15T 12 7T 14 12 

12 

Camila Solis202
Sokol FT W

9.200 7.650 9.3759.275 35.500
2T 25T 2 5T 13 

13 

Reese Schrutka211
TX Twisters

9.100 8.700 8.9508.550 35.300
6T 16T 15T 15T 14 

14 

Kaylee White205
Sokol FT W

8.900 9.000 9.0758.250 35.225
12T 11 22T 12T 15 

15 

Amelia Ryan230
World Of Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.4008.650 34.850
20T 7T 14 23 16 

16 

Dallee Robison210
TX Twisters

8.600 8.850 8.8508.500 34.800
20T 14T 17 18 17 

17 

Abbi Howard-Salame209
TX Twisters

8.850 8.450 8.6508.725 34.675
15T 20 13 21 18 

18 

Brinley Hall208
TX Twisters

8.900 8.150 9.2258.350 34.625
12T 22 20 8T 19 

19 

Adalyn Kaczor231
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 7.850 8.8008.900 34.350
18 24 9 19 20 

20 

Bria Nickell201
Sokol FT W

8.900 8.000 8.9508.250 34.100
12T 23 22T 15T 21 

21 

Annslea Pitts222
World Of Gymnastics

8.200 8.875 8.8757.400 33.350
26 13 30 17 22 

22 

Rebekah Lloyd207
TX Twisters

9.050 8.550 7.1508.550 33.300
9 19 15T 29T 23 

23 

Kayla Harris227
World Of Gymnastics

8.150 8.400 7.9508.050 32.550
27 21 26 26 24 

24 

Anniston Wells218
World Of Gymnastics

8.550 7.100 8.2508.250 32.150
23T 28 22T 25 25 

25 
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Kory Roach224
World Of Gymnastics

8.550 7.650 7.1508.400 31.750
23T 25T 19 29T 26 

26 

Ruby Kaczor228
World Of Gymnastics

8.250 6.950 8.5008.000 31.700
25 29 27 22 27 

27 

Emily Griggs219
World Of Gymnastics

7.800 6.050 8.3507.650 29.850
28 30 28 24 28 

28 

McKinley Camacho220
World Of Gymnastics

7.200 7.150 7.4007.450 29.200
29 27 29 28 29 

29 

Katelyn Beasley221
World Of Gymnastics

0.000 8.850 7.5008.300 24.650
30 14T 21 27 30 

30 
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